
TRAFFIC PERSONNEL AREAS OF RESPONSIBILTY 
 

UPPER VALLEY                                    EMAIL ADDRESS 

Deputy G. Segoviano                         gsegoviano@epcounty.com 

Deputy A. Neverkovec                       aneverkovec@epcounty.com  

 

MONTANA 

Deputy R. Galaviz                                 rgalaviz@epcounty.com  

Deputy J. Melero                                  jmelero@epcounty.com  

 

HORIZON 

Deputy F. Medina                                fmedina@epcounty.com 

Deputy J. Pena                                     jpena@epcounty.com 

 

CLINT/SAN ELIZARIO 

Deputy A. Orona                                   aorona@epcounty.com  

 

FABENS/TORNILLO 

Deputy J. Acuna                                   jacuna@epcounty.com  

 

CITY OF EL PASO     

Deputy J. Rodriguez                              jesrodriguez@epcounty.com  
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